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Description

202009230004
27130

09/23/2020
02:06:57

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20160520000
172660

200802270000
79900

02/27/2008
02:24:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200612210006
20870

200810170004
09090

10/17/2008
01:42:30

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS COCKRELL,
WILLIAM
PATRICK

200804140001
50750

200904240001
52110

04/24/2009
02:51:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

200904240001
52100

201010050003
28840

10/05/2010
12:14:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HALL BRANDI Instr
#:20100819000
266720

201106150001
76920

06/15/2011
02:47:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STEWART S
KENT

Instr
#:20100819000
266720

201305160002
03190

05/16/2013
01:02:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWNELL
TERRY

Instr
#:20080619000
250940

201310240004
20400

10/24/2013
11:10:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060202000
054560

201701300000
35500

01/30/2017
12:54:54

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040624000
346180

200510270005
59520

10/27/2005
01:01:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199805210001
87281

200602080000
64050

02/08/2006
09:23:40

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199906280002
67941

201112280003
91940

12/28/2011
11:41:12

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080523000
210950

201202010000
37840

02/01/2012
11:18:27

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Instr
#:20110909000
267920

201202010000
37830

02/01/2012
11:18:26

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Instr
#:20111222000
387680

201202010000
37850

02/01/2012
11:18:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Instr
#:20111207000
369370

201307250003
03610

07/25/2013
02:18:50

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Instr
#:20121121000
447170



199306290001
90811

06/29/1993
05:23:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DENSON,
STEVEN M

199310050003
06691

10/05/1993
01:08:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303180000
75101

199310140003
20101

10/14/1993
12:58:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199211180002
73651

199310150003
22321

10/15/1993
03:49:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PARKER,
GEOFFREY
HOWARD

199407050002
10211

07/05/1994
10:27:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199403010000
66261

199407050002
10241

07/05/1994
10:33:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310280003
38171

199407050002
10221

07/05/1994
10:31:20

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310180003
23981

199407050002
10251

07/05/1994
10:33:01

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309070002
71881

199407050002
10281

07/05/1994
10:38:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310200003
26121

199407050002
10291

07/05/1994
10:38:35

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199306220001
80981

199407050002
10301

07/05/1994
10:38:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199306140001
71781

199407050002
10331

07/05/1994
10:38:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312160004
03931

199407050002
10421

07/05/1994
11:05:23

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199401180000
17381

199407050002
10401

07/05/1994
11:05:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310280003
37711


