Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 1; Party	Role= Gra	antee; Nar	ne= FIRS7	ΓFEDERA	L BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009230004 27130	09/23/2020 02:06:57	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20160520000 172660	
200802270000 79900	02/27/2008 02:24:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200612210006 20870	
200810170004 09090	10/17/2008 01:42:30	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	COCKRELL, WILLIAM PATRICK					200804140001 50750	
200904240001 52110	04/24/2009 02:51:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					200904240001 52100	
201010050003 28840	10/05/2010 12:14:49	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HALL BRANDI					Instr #:20100819000 266720	
201106150001 76920	06/15/2011 02:47:34	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	STEWART S KENT					Instr #:20100819000 266720	
201305160002 03190	05/16/2013 01:02:07	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWNELL TERRY					Instr #:20080619000 250940	
201310240004 20400	10/24/2013 11:10:59	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060202000 054560	
201701300000 35500	01/30/2017 12:54:54	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040624000 346180	
200510270005 59520	10/27/2005 01:01:34	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199805210001 87281	
200602080000 64050	02/08/2006 09:23:40	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199906280002 67941	
201112280003 91940	12/28/2011 11:41:12	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080523000 210950	
201202010000 37840	02/01/2012 11:18:27	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					Instr #:20110909000 267920	
201202010000 37830	02/01/2012 11:18:26	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					Instr #:20111222000 387680	
201202010000 37850	02/01/2012 11:18:28	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					Instr #:20111207000 369370	
201307250003 03610	07/25/2013 02:18:50	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					Instr #:20121121000 447170	

	I	T	T	T	I	I	T	Т Т	Т	1
199306290001 90811	06/29/1993 05:23:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DENSON, STEVEN M					
199310050003 06691	10/05/1993 01:08:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199303180000 75101	
199310140003 20101	10/14/1993 12:58:46	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199211180002 73651	
199310150003 22321	10/15/1993 03:49:07	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PARKER, GEOFFREY HOWARD					
199407050002 10211	07/05/1994 10:27:39	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199403010000 66261	
199407050002 10241	07/05/1994 10:33:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199310280003 38171	
199407050002 10221	07/05/1994 10:31:20	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199310180003 23981	
199407050002 10251	07/05/1994 10:33:01	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199309070002 71881	
199407050002 10281	07/05/1994 10:38:33	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199310200003 26121	
199407050002 10291	07/05/1994 10:38:35	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199306220001 80981	
199407050002 10301	07/05/1994 10:38:36	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199306140001 71781	
199407050002 10331	07/05/1994 10:38:39	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199312160004 03931	
199407050002 10421	07/05/1994 11:05:23	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199401180000 17381	
199407050002 10401	07/05/1994 11:05:21	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199310280003 37711	